OISC GOLF
METRIX

TORNEOS MENSUALES DGCO 2021 -» Mensual DGCO
Septiembre 2021 - Ronda 2

Mo | [1]2]3]4]5]6]7 8 0]+ Sum
Par 3 /3 /3|33 /|3|3 3]|3 27

1
2
3
4

Alejandro Valverde Fernandez 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 0 27
Ismael L. R. 3,4 4 4|33 333 +3 30
Karina Velazquez Vazquez 4 |35 3|3 43|33 +4 31
Jordan Valverde Veldzquez 0 0
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

12 3 e s 6 7 (s Jo ot [
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27

Avg 3.3 3.3 4 3.7 2.7 3.3 3 3 3 29.3
Difficulty 6 5 9 8 1 7 2 3 4 2.3
Birdie -1 1 1 4%
Par 0 2 2 1 1 2 2 3 3 3 19 70%
Bogey 1 1 1 1 2 1 6 22%
Double Bogey 2 1 1 4%
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